Type R Oval and Octagonal Ring Type Joint Gaskets  -In accordance ASME B16.20 / API 6A*
 PCD WIDTH WEIGHT
RING NO 150 300-600 900 1500 2500 2000 3000 5000 10000 (mm) (mm) OVAL (mm) OCT (mm) (kg)
R11 - 1/2" - - - - - - - 34.14 6.35 11.2 9.7 0.05
R12 - - 1/2" 1/2" - - - - - 39.7 7.95 14.2 12.7 0.1
R13 - 3/4" - - 1/2" - - - - 42.88 7.95 14.2 12.7 0.1
R14 - - 3/4" 3/4" - - - - - 44.45 7.95 14.2 12.7 0.11
R15 1" - - - - - - - - 47.63 7.95 14.2 12.7 0.12

250 10" IX250 274.9 298.4 25.2 1.85
300 12" IX300 325 347.4 27.1 2.18
350 14" IX350 357.1 380.3 28.5 2.6
400 16" IX400 409.3 434.3 30.5 3.43
450 18" IX450 459.4 486.2 32.3 4.38
500 20" IX500 511.6 539.2 34.1 5.27
550 22" IX550 561.7 591.2 35.7 6.48
600 24" IX600 611.9 642.2 37.3 7.55
650 26" IX650 664 695.2 38.8 8.74
700 28" IX700 714.1 747.2 40.2 10.4
750 30" IX750 766.3 800.2 41.7 11.8
800 32" IX800 816.4 851.2 43 13.3
850 34" IX850 866.6 902.2 44.3 14.8
900 36" IX900 918.7 956.2 45.6 17.1
950 38" IX950 968.8 1007.2 46.9 18.9
1000 40" IX1000 1021 1060.2 48.1 20.9
1050 42" IX1050 1071.1 1111.3 49.3 23
1100 44" IX1100 1121.3 1162.3 50.4 25.1
1150 46" IX1150 1173.4 1215.3 51.6 27.5
1200 48" IX1200 1223.6 1266.3 52.7 29.9
Ningbo Sunshine Sealing Technology Co., Ltd
No.620 Xujiangan Road, Jiangbei District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, China
Phone: 86-0574-87081330 - Email: sunshine@sunshinegaskets.com - www.sunshinegaskets.com